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Bollicine
Trentino

Ferrari Trento

Trento Doc
Maximun Blanc De Blancs Brut
Chardonnay 100%, Vol. 12,5%

Magnum

Trento Doc
Perlé Brut
Chardonnay 100%, Vol. 12,5%

Magnum

Trento Doc
Maximun Blanc De Blancs Brut
Chardonnay 100%, Vol. 12,5%

Tre Litri

Trento Doc Sei Litri
. ei Litri

Maximun Brut Mathusalem

Chardonnay 100%, Vol. 12,5%

Trento Doc T .
, , re Litri

Perlé Gran Cuvée Jeroboam

Pinot, Chardonnay, Vol. 12,5%

Trento Doc
Perlé Gran Cuveée Matusalem
Pinot, Chardonnay, Vol. 12,5%

Sei Litri

Veneto
Marsuret Valdobiadene (TV)

Valdobiadene Prosecco Superiore D.O.C.G.
Prosecco Superiore Extra Dry Magnum
Glera 100% Vol 11.5%

Lombardia
Casa Caterina

Vino Spumante di Qualita Metodo Classico
Cuvée 60 Nature Brut Magnum
Chardonnay 100%, Vol. 12,5%

Ca Del Bosco

Franciacorta D.O.C.G.
Cuvee Prestige Extra Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Bianco, 12,5% Vol.

Magnum

Bellavista

Franciacorta D.O.C.G.
Brut La Scala Magnum
Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, 12,5% Vol.
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Annata

S.A.

2016

S.A.

S.A.

2015

2015

S.A.

2013

S.A.

2013

€ Bottiglia

80

120

240

420

300

480

55

115

110

120



Lombardia
Antica Fratta Annata € Bottiglia
Franciacorta D.O.C.G.

Cuvée Real Brut

Magnum S.A. 80
Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Vol. 13%

Castello Di Cicognola

Oltrepo Pavese D.O.C.G.
Rose Brut Nature

Magnum 2015 70
Pinot Nero, Vol. 12%

Oltrepo Pavese D.O.C.G.
Pinot Nero Pa Dosé Brut Nature

Magnum S.A. 70
Pinot Nero, Vol. 12%

Sicilia
Tasca D’Almerita

Vino Spumante di Qualita Metodo Classico
Almerita Extra Brut Rosé Magnum 2017 100
Pinot Nero, 13% Vol.

Vino Spumante di Qualita Metodo Classico

Almerita Brut Magnum 2018 110
Chardonnay, Vol. 12%

Champagne

Andre jaquart Mesnil B.Nature

Chardonnay,100% Vol. 12% Magnum SA. 185
Andre jaquart Vertus Extra Brut P Cru Magnum SA 130
Chardonnay,100% Vol. 12,5%

Philippe Gonet Brut Reserve Magnum SA 130
Chardonnay,100% Vol. 12,0%

Pol Roger Brut Reserve Magnum SA 15

Pinot Nero, Pinot Meunier,Chardonnay, Vol. 12,5%
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Vini Bianchi Francesi

La Doucette Annata
Apellation Pouilly-Fumé Controllée Ladoucette
Pouilly-Fume 5 Litri 2019

Melon de Buorgogne, Vol. 12%
Vini Bianchi Italiani

Trentino-Alto Adige
Terlan

Alto Adige D.O.C.

Quarz Sauvignon Blanc Magnum 2014/15
Sauvignon Blanc 100%, Vol. 14%

Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Vie di Romans

Friuli Isonzo D.O.C.

Malvasia Istriana, T. Friulano, Riesling, Vol. 13%
Lis Neris

Venezia Giulia I.G.T.

Lis Cuvee Magnum 2016
P. Grigio, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Vol. 14%

Jermann Dolegna Del Collio (GO)

Venezia Giulia .G.T.
Vintage Tunina Magnum 2020

Chardonnay,M Istriana Picolit, R Gialla, Sauvignon, 13,5%

Lombardia

Zenato

Lugana
Lugana Santa Cristina Magnum 2021
Turbiana (Trebbiano di Lugana) 100%

Piemonte
La Scolca
Gavi D.0.C.G.

Gavi di Gavi I\/Iagnum 2019
Cortese 100%, Vol. 12%
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€ Bottiglia

350

170

78

100

175

60

100



Piemonte

Ceretto Alba (CN)

Langhe D.O.C.
Arneis Blangé
Arneis 100%, Vol. 13%

Toscana
Ca Marcanda - Gaja (LI)

Toscana |.G.T.
Vista Mare
Vermentino, Viogner, Vol. 14%

Vini Rossi Italiani

Braida

Monferrato Rosso D.O.C
II Baciale’
Barbera,P,Nero c;Sauvignon,Merlot,Vol 15,0%

Banfi

Toscana I.G.T.
Cum Laude
C,Sauvighon,Merlot,Sangiovese,Syrah,Vol 14,5%

Podere Le Berne

Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano D.O.C.G.
Le Berne
Prugnolo,Vol 14,5%

Campania
Quintodecimo

Greco Di Tufo D.O.C.G.
Giallo D'Arleis
Greco 100%, 14% Vol.

Mastroberardino _ Atripalda (AV)

Taurasi D.O.C.G.
Taurasi
Aglianico,100%, 13,5% Vol.

Sardegna

Capichera

Isola Dei Nuraghi I.G.T.
Vermentino Isola Dei Nuraghi
Vermentino 100%, Vol. 14,5%.
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Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Annata

2022

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2018

2016 /2019

€ Bottiglia

65

120

55

70

60

130

110

130



Piemonte
Borgogno

Langhe D.O.C.
Nebbiolo No Name
Nebbiolo 100%, Vol. 14%

Michele Chiarlo

Barbera Nizza D.O.C.G.
Barbera Nizza Cipressi
Barbera 100%, Vol. 14%

Elio Perrone

Barbera d’Asti D.O.C.G.
Barbera Superiore Mongovone
Barbera 100%, Vol. 15,5%

Barbera D'Asti D.O.C.G.
Barbera Tasmorcan
Barbera 100%, Vol. 14,5%

Braida

Monferrato Rosso D.O.C.
Il Bacialé
Barbera, P.Nero, C. Sauvignon, Merlot, Vol. 15%

Travaglini

Gattinara D.O.C.G.
Gattinara
Nebbiolo 100%, Vol. 13,5%

Gattinara D.O.C.G.
Gattinara Tre Vigne
Nebbiolo 100%, 13,5% Vol.
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Magnum

Magnum

1 Litro

Magnum

Magnum

Tre Litri

Tre Litri

Annata

2019

55

2018

2021

2020

2017

2015

€ Bottiglia

130

55

45

45

55

155

190



Piemonte
Travaglini

Gattinara D.O.C.G.
Gattinara Riserva
Nebbiolo 100%, Vol. 13,5%

Forteto Della Luja Loazzolo (AT)

Monferrato D.O.C.
Le Grive
Barbera, Pinot Nero, Vol. 14,5%

Produttori Del Barbaresco

Barbaresco D.O.C.G.
Barbaresco
Nebbiolo 100%, Vol. 15%

Barbaresco D.O.C.G.
Barbaresco
Nebbiolo 100%, Vol. 15%

Veneto
Zenato Peschiera Del Garda (VR)

Valpolicella Ripasso D.O.C.
Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore
Corvina Veronese,Rondinella,Oseleta Vol. 14,0%

Toscana
Ruffino

Chianti Classico D.O.C.G.
Riserva Ducale Chianti Classico
Sangiovese + Altri Vitigni Del Chianti Classico Vol. 14%

Chianti Classico D.O.C.G.
Chianti Riserva Ducale Oro Gran Selezione
Sangiovese, C. Sauvignon, Merlot, Vol. 14%

Chianti Classico D.O.C.G.
Riserva Ducale Chianti Classico
Sangiovese + Altri Vitigni Del Chianti Classico Vol. 14%

Chianti Classico D.O.C.G.
Chianti Riserva Ducale Oro Gran Selezione
Sangiovese, C. Sauvignon, Merlot, Vol. 14%

Castellare

Maremma Toscana D.O.C.
Rocca Di Frassinello Maremma Toscana
Sangiovese, Merlot, C. Sauvignon, Vol. 14,5%

Toscana I.G.T.
I Sodi Di San Nicolo’ (40 Vendemmia)

Merlot, Malvasia Nera, Vol. 14%

Chianti Classico D.O.C.G.
Chianti Classico
Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Vol. 13,5%
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Tre Litri

Tre Litri

Magnum

Tre Litri

Magnum

Magnum

Magnhum

Tre Litri

Tre Litri

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Annata

2015

2019

2018

2018

2017

2018

2015

2018

2016

2017

2017

2020

€ Bottiglia

210

120

95

195

80

75

110

145

200

160

240

65



Toscana
Rocca Di Montemassi

Maremma Toscana D.O.C.
Sassabruna Maremma Toscana
Sangiovese, Merlot, Syrah, Vol. 13,5%

Maremma Toscana D.O.C.
Sassabruna Maremma Toscana
Sangiovese, Merlot, Syrah, Vol. 13,5%

Petra

Toscana |.G.T.
Hebo

C. Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Merlot, Vol. 14%

C.D.V.

Morellino Di Scansano D.O.C.G.
Morellino di Scansano
Sangiovese 100%, Vol. 14%

Maremma Toscana D.O.C.
Cabernet Sauvignon Ceccante
Cabernet Sauvignon 100%, Vol. 14,5% DOC

Banfi

Brunello Di Montalcino D.O.C.G.
Brunello di Montalcino
Sangiovese 100%, Vol. 14%

Tenuta di Biserno

Toscana I.G.T.
Insoglio del Cinghiale
C. Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Syrah, Vol. 14%

Carpineto

Rosso Toscano I.G.T.
Dogajolo
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Vol. 13.0%

Rosso Toscano I.G.T.
Dogajolo
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Vol. 13.0%

Rosso Toscano |.G.T.

Dogajolo
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Vol. 13.0%

Michele Satta Castagneto Carducci

Bolgheri Rosso D.O.C.
Bolgheri Rosso
C.Sauvignon,Sangiovese,Merlot Syrah,Teroldego V.13,5

Tenuta San Guido
Toscana |.G.T.

Le Difese
C. Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Vol. 14%
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Magnum

Tre Litri

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnhum

Tre Litri

Cinque Litri

Magnum

Magnum

Annata

2018

2018

2020

2019

2017

2016

2018

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

€ Bottiglia

55

110

50

60

70

120

75

50

90

150

75

80



Toscana
Brancaia

Toscana |.G.T.
Tre Rosso Toscana
C. Sauvignon, Merlot, Sangiovese, Vol. 13,5%

Trinoro

Toscana I.G.T.
Le Cupole
C. Franc, Merlot, C. Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Vol. 15%

Antinori

Chianti Classico D.O.C.
Badia a Passignano Chianti Classico
Sangiovese 100%, Vol. 14%

Banfi

Toscana I.G.T.
Cum Laude
C,Sauvighon,Merlot,Sangiovese,Syrah,Vol 14,5%

Podere Le Berne

Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano D.O.C.G.
Le Berne
Prugnolo,Vol 14,5%

Ruffino Pontassieve

Toscana |.G.T.
Modus

marche

Santa Barbara (AN)

Rosso Piceno D.O.C.
Maschio Da Monte
Montepulciano,Sangiovese Vol. 14,0%

Lista Vini @ Gianni

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Annata

2020

2019

2017

2019

2019

2019

2020

€ Bottiglia

50

90

140

70

60

110

75



Calabria

Librandi Cird Marina (KR)

Ciro D.O.C.
Duca San Felice Ciro Riserva
Gaglioppo 100%, Vol. 14%

Calabria .G.T.
Librandi Gravello
Gaglioppo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Vol. 15,5%

Ciro D.O.C.
Duca San Felice Ciro Riserva
Gaglioppo 100%, Vol. 14%

Calabria .G.T.
Librandi Gravello
Gaglioppo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Vol. 15,5%

Sicilia
Donnafugata Marsala (TR)

Terre Siciliane I.G.T.
Tancredi
C. Sauvignon, Nero D'Avola, Tannant, Vol. 14%

Sardegna
Agricola Punica Santadi

Isola dei Nuraghi I.G.T.
Montessu
60% Autoctone, 40% Francesi, Vol. 14,5%
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Magnum

Magnum

Tre Litri

Tre Litri

Magnum

Magnum

Annata

2018

2018

2018

2018

2016

2019

€ Bottiglia

45

67

90

120

95

60



